
 
GRIEVANCES REDRESSAL COMMITTEES 

In compliance of the provisions of University Grants Commission (Redressal of Grievances of Students) 
Regulations 2023, Students Grievances Redressal Committee (SGRC), for redressal of grievances of the students, has 
been constituted as follows: - 

S. 
No. 

Name Department Mobile 
Number  

Email Address 

1 Prof. Swati Pal-Chairperson Principal 9811276744 principal@jdm.du.ac.in 
2 Dr. Ruby Bhardwaj Sociology 9910124655 ruby@jdm.du.ac.in 
3 Dr. Tara Sheemar History 9871037011 tara@jdm.du.ac.in 
4 Prof. Payal Nagpal English 9811408751 payalnagpal@jdm.du.ac.in 
5 Dr. Kanika Kakar Sociology 9899573857 kanika@jdm.du.ac.in 

6 Ms. Saumya Narula Students’ 
Representative 
(President) 

8800501039 somya.22bcomh885@jdm.du.ac.in 

 
The above mentioned SGRC will remain for all sub-committees for SGRCs. The Sub-Committees will have 

additional Convenors as follows: 
 
SGRC for admission related grievances: 

1 Prof Sandhya Garg Hindi 9910002791 sandhya@jdm.du.ac.in 
2 Prof Rajyalakshmi Sociology 9811859014 vrajyalakshmi@jdm.du.ac.in 

 
SGRC for examination related grievances:  

1 Dr. Sudnya N. Kulkarni Philosophy 9958416756 skulkarni@jdm.du.ac.in 
 
SGRC for grievances of PwBD students: 

1 Dr. Sudnya N. Kulkarni Philosophy 9958416756 skulkarni@jdm.du.ac.in 
2. Md. Zubeer Pol. Science 9717689013 zubeer@jdm.du.ac.in 
2. Dr. Vandana  Hindi 9971621839 vandana@jdm.du.ac.in 

 
Students Grievances Redressal Committee (SGRC) for grievances of Hostel students has been constituted 
as follows:  

1 Prof Sandhya Garg, 
Chairperson 

Hindi 9958416756 skulkarni@jdm.du.ac.in 

2. Ms. Vandana Madan Sociology 9810337813 vmadan@jdm.du.ac.in 
3. Dr. Poonam Yadav Hindi 9212345507 poonam@jdm.du.ac.in 
4. Ms. Pouriangthanliu Sociology 8826492950 pouriangthanliu@jdm.du.ac.in 

 
 

 
  

 Ĥो èवाǓत पाल/PROF SWATI PAL     

     Ĥाचाया[/PRINCIPAL 


